

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).5054/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 31/01/2011 in CRLR No.1133/2005, of
The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

SATPAL SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for bail, permission to file additional documents and office
report)

Date: 27/08/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRAMAULI KR. PRASAD

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Pawan Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Anupam Mishra, Adv.

Ms. Shalu Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta, Adv. (NP)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Mr. Manjit Singh, Advocate is directed to take notice for
the State of Haryana.

Call on 3.9.2012.

|(Naveen Kumar)
|Court Master|(Vinod Kulvi)
|Court Master

|